

Court No. - 89

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2118 of 1988

Appellant :- Deogulam And Ors.

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- Sri Kuddan Singh, Virendra Singh Chauhan

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Krishan Pahal, J.

Learned counsel for the appellants, Sri Virendra Singh Chauhan, and learned A.G.A. for the State are present.

As prayed by learned counsel for the appellants, list on 19th September, 2022 in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 7.9.2022

Shalini